Dimmick Grade School 5k

Race Date
June 02, 22 Age Group Results
7th Grade
Female No Age Provided

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Dorina Purelku 963 8 51:53.7  16:44/M
2 Isabel Harris 1414 9 51:55.8  16:45/M
3  Adelyne Donovan 911 10 55:22.6  17:52/M
4 Ryan Holley 1415 12 1:12:30.7  23:23/M
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Race Date
June 02, 22

Dimmick Grade School 5k
Age Group Results

7th Grade

Male No Age Provided
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Name

Chevy Langham
Henry Pinter
Cesar Figueroa
Jaxzeyn Norton
Geno Argubright
Gunner Bacidore
Aiden Wheeler
Jakob Terzick
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City

Age Bib No Overall Time
951 1 25:19.2
180 2 30:37.0
1413 3 30:41.9
961 4 34:53.6
960 5 38:54.5
945 6 44:31.2
168 7 48:25.3
886 11 58:29.1
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8:10/M
9:53/M
9:54/M

11:15/M
12:33/M
14:22/M
15:37/M
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