Race Date
June 02, 22

Dimmick Grade School 5k <u>Age Group Results</u>

7th Grade

Female No Age Provided

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Age Bib No	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Dorina Purelku		963	8	51:53.7	16:44/M
2	Isabel Harris		1414	9	51:55.8	16:45/M
3	Adelyne Donovan		911	10	55:22.6	17:52/M
4	Ryan Holley		1415	12	1:12:30.7	23:23/M

Dimmick Grade School 5k <u>Age Group Results</u>

7th Grade

Male No Age Provided

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	Age Bib No	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Chevy Langham		951	1	25:19.2	8:10/M
2	Henry Pinter		180	2	30:37.0	9:53/M
3	Cesar Figueroa		1413	3	30:41.9	9:54/M
4	Jaxzeyn Norton		961	4	34:53.6	11:15/M
5	Geno Argubright		960	5	38:54.5	12:33/M
6	Gunner Bacidore		945	6	44:31.2	14:22/M
7	Aiden Wheeler		168	7	48:25.3	15:37/M
8	Jakob Terzick		886	11	58:29.1	18:52/M